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LANDINGS
- 2023 -
AMERICAN SILVER DELTA UNITED YEAR TO DATE
AIRLINES AIRWAYS | AIRLINES | AIRLINES JETBLUE ALLEGIANT | MONTHLY TOTALS TOTALS
Months
JAN 363 134 115 108 22 59 801 801
FEB 340 120 107 124 23 56 770 1,571
MAR 381 135 147 177 31 62 933 2,504
APR 358 141 138 156 30 60 883 3,387
MAY 288 150 124 74 4 52 692 4,079
JUN 268 134 120 30 0 44 596 4,675
JUL 278 134 124 29 0 45 610 5,285
AUG 234 138 119 32 0 34 557 5,842
SEP 158 139 119 30 0 24 470 6,312
OoCT
NOV
DEC
Totals [ 2,668 1,225 | 1,113 760 110 436 6,312 6,312
YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL 6,312
Prior YTD Totals 3,049 1,107 1,418 947 211 480 PRIOR YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL 7,212
% change -12.50% 10.66% -21.51% -19.75% -47.87% -9.17% -12.5%
MONTHLY YEAR-TO-DATE
TOTAL SEPT-2023 470 TOTAL YTD - 2023 6,312
TOTAL SEPT-2022 547 TOTAL YTD - 2022 7,212
-77 -900
-14.1% -12.5%



mailto:Henderson-Thomas@MonroeCounty-FL.Gov

